
                                                                               

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.694 $56.00 Kasandra Paprocki on Skipper nm

2nd 21.066 $42.00 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 6

3rd 21.567 $28.00 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 5

4th 21.993 $14.00 Karen Gross on Diamond 4

5th 23.001 Calli VanTassell on Cash 3

6th 23.396 Elaine Atkinson on Not A Tack nm

7th 23.868 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 2

N/T 921.088 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

N/T 922.188 Jade Rindlisbacher on Slim

N/T 924.065 Krystal Hill on Howdy

N/T 924.965 Cammy Deters on Delila

N/T 927.599 Abbi Broadbent on Daisy

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.118 $21.00 Annie Smith on Mischeif 6

2nd 17.750 $12.00 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow 5

3rd 18.570 $8.00 Emma Gines on Dusty 4

4th 19.009 Peyton Bennett on Sadie 3

5th 19.256 Dylan Watterson on Lymon 2

6th 20.998 Preslie Bennett on Poncho 1

7th 23.430 Kaylee Joe Lords on Angel

8th 28.207 Brett Milner on NA

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 15.546 $76.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 6

2nd 15.662 $61.00 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron nm

3rd 15.668 $45.00 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler nm

4th 15.901 $29.00 Julie Herman on Gus 5

5th 16.093 $13.00 Riley Spargen on Bingo 4

6th 16.175 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 3

7th 16.264 Yvonne Brown on Mister 2

8th 16.323 Bonnie Blain on In Persuit A Fame (Itchy) 1

9th 16.487 Kallie Wonnacott on Rockstar

10th 16.628 Kori Frantz on Zans Dusty Huff

11th 16.789 Stacy Maxfield on Jet

12th 17.064 Chelsea Jepperson on Annie

13th 24.315 Alicia Williams on Sheza  Rosie Effort  (Effor
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N/T 415.896 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky)

N/T 416.040 Kasandra Paprocki on Skipper

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.127 $56.00 Krystal Hill on Smudge 6

2nd 16.242 $44.00 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won 5

3rd 16.436 $33.00 Karen Gross on Diamond 4

4th 16.527 $21.00 Jaime Christensen on Eyesa Bit Blue 3

5th 16.665 $10.00 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 2

6th 17.216 Janet Brown on Brisco 1

7th 17.312 Trinna Williams on Hell Raiser

N/T 415.855 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 915.949 Crystal Mecham on MF Romp & Skip

N/T 916.166 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

N/T 916.310 Davi Watterson on Slinger

N/T 916.447 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 916.499 Valynn Milner on Zoey

N/T 916.603 Makayla Brown on Chillie

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.759 $30.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lancaster 6

2nd 16.763 $23.00 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie 5

3rd 16.824 $15.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 4

4th 16.957 $8.00 Wendy Lewis on Kelly 3

5th 17.048 Mike Rose on Kirk 2

6th 17.894 Chablee Padget on Patron 1

N/T 416.295 Riley Spargen on Fred

N/T 416.780 Jill Atkinson on Texi

N/T 416.809 Rhonda Dansie on Grizz

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.059 $39.00 Chablee Padget on Bossman 6

2nd 16.165 $32.00 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash) 5

3rd 16.221 $26.00 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau) 4

4th 16.242 $19.00 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won 3

5th 16.471 $12.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 2

6th 16.665 $7.00 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 1

7th 16.729 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie)

8th 17.216 Janet Brown on Brisco

N/T 415.855 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 417.198 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe



N/T 419.572 Stacy Maxfield on Leons Law (Hawk)

N/T 422.689 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe

N/T 442.423 Jaime Christensen on Duece

N/T 915.949 Crystal Mecham on MF Romp & Skip

N/T 916.166 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

N/T 916.603 Makayla Brown on Chillie

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.332 $41.00 Jodie Lords on Little Red 6

2nd 16.620 $30.00 Kristen Brown on Keno 5

3rd 16.700 $20.00 Tausha Young on On A Lane 4

4th 16.715 $10.00 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 3

5th 17.044 Cailee Garrett on Doc 2

6th 17.049 Lori Crane on Power 1

7th 17.406 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)

8th 18.071 Allison Schumacher on na

9th 18.654 Megan Green on Nebo Profit

10th 19.236 NaKayla Vernon on Pinto Bean

N/T 400.000 Tana Bennett on Bullseye

N/T 420.889 Daintrie Ducharme on Blades

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 15.546 $97.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 6

2nd 15.569 $81.00 Baylee Bearden on Kat 5

3rd 15.662 $65.00 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron nm

4th 15.668 $49.00 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler nm

5th 15.735 $32.00 Lacey Yama on Cubby nm

6th 15.816 Skylee Draper on Mister nm

7th 15.962 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis) nm

8th 15.983 Kasandra Paprocki on Skipper nm

2D Placings

1st 16.059 $83.00 Chablee Padget on Bossman 6

2nd 16.080 $69.00 Kylie Mines on Beau nm

3rd 16.087 $56.00 Lyndsey Christensen on Smoothy 5

4th 16.093 $35.00 Riley Spargen on Bingo 4

Tie 16.093 $35.00 Robyn McGee on Heather nm

6th 16.127 Krystal Hill on Smudge 3

7th 16.142 Jade Rindlisbacher on Slim nm

8th 16.161 Wanda Busch on Dashing Steel nm

9th 16.165 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash) 2



10th 16.174 Wanda Busch on Sally nm

11th 16.175 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 1

12th 16.193 Sheri Reel on Moven

13th 16.210 Mike Ybarra on Anna

14th 16.221 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau)

15th 16.242 Shawnalee Hinkins on Tzar Kaiser

Tie 16.242 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won

17th 16.248 Skylee Draper on Cash

18th 16.264 Yvonne Brown on Mister

19th 16.323 Bonnie Blain on In Persuit A Fame (Itchy)

20th 16.332 Jodie Lords on Little Red

21st 16.335 Neisha Roberts on Rabbit

22nd 16.342 Tiffany Manseau on Sage

23rd 16.435 Sherrie Stringer on Ima Famous Bully (Rainy)

24th 16.436 Karen Gross on Diamond

25th 16.440 Jaycee Loveless on Kansas

26th 16.471 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

27th 16.487 Kallie Wonnacott on Rockstar

28th 16.494 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)

29th 16.527 Jaime Christensen on Eyesa Bit Blue

3D Placings

1st 16.620 $56.00 Kristen Brown on Keno 6

2nd 16.628 $46.00 Kori Frantz on Zans Dusty Huff nm

3rd 16.665 $37.00 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 5

4th 16.700 $28.00 Tausha Young on On A Lane 4

5th 16.715 $19.00 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 3

6th 16.729 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie) 2

7th 16.759 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lancaster 1

8th 16.763 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

9th 16.789 Stacy Maxfield on Jet

10th 16.824 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

11th 16.852 Kristi Brangle on Kool Specialty (Fanny)

12th 16.878 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie)

13th 16.929 Sherrie Stringer on Stepping Out of Montana (T

14th 17.003 Haylee Bennett on RTR Lacy Pride

4D Placings

1st 17.048 $42.00 Mike Rose on Kirk 6

2nd 17.049 $35.00 Lori Crane on Power 5

3rd 17.064 $28.00 Chelsea Jepperson on Annie 4

4th 17.134 $21.00 Cammy Deters on Delila 3

5th 17.135 $14.00 Shelly Roberts on Billy so smart 2

6th 17.216 Janet Brown on Brisco 1



7th 17.300 Bonnie Blain on W

8th 17.312 Trinna Williams on Hell Raiser

9th 17.380 Shanny Hullinger on Cali

10th 17.406 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)

11th 17.490 Kasandra Paprocki on Yugo

12th 17.498 Gracie Beckstrom on Tuffs Flakey Jake

13th 17.567 Jan Brangle on Jrs Leanin Starlight

14th 17.894 Chablee Padget on Patron

15th 17.940 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR Lonely Days

16th 18.071 Allison Schumacher on na 6

17th 18.354 Shaela Bloomgren on Jaybird 5

18th 18.654 Megan Green on Nebo Profit 4

19th 19.228 Larisa Nageli on Missy 3

20th 20.340 Abbi Broadbent on Daisy 2

21st 24.315 Alicia Williams on Sheza  Rosie Effort  (Effor 1

N/T 400.000 Tana Bennett on Bullseye

N/T 400.000 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR Jill

N/T 400.000 Josie Hales on Easy Smoke N Time

N/T 415.855 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 415.896 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky)

N/T 416.295 Riley Spargen on Fred

N/T 416.600 Riley Spargen on Wanda

N/T 416.686 Carleen Trapp on Suds

N/T 416.809 Rhonda Dansie on Grizz

N/T 417.198 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

N/T 417.441 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill)

N/T 417.459 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

N/T 417.802 Kylie Mines on Front Page Hero (Cash)

N/T 419.572 Stacy Maxfield on Leons Law (Hawk)

N/T 420.822 Shanny Hullinger on Jitter

N/T 422.689 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe

N/T 432.471 Jaycee Loveless on Rocket

N/T 442.423 Jaime Christensen on Duece

N/T 916.166 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

N/T 916.310 Davi Watterson on Slinger

N/T 916.447 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 916.499 Valynn Milner on Zoey

N/T 916.603 Makayla Brown on Chillie


